



2022:JKLHC-JMU:7188-DB

Admission Cause List
Sr. No. 138

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

**WP (C)No. 17/2020
CM Nos. 3101/2020 &
3100/2020**

(Through Video Conferencing from
Srinagar)

Prof. S.K.Bhalla

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- **Mr. S.S.Ahmed, Advocate**
(On Video Conference from his residence at Jammu)

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :-

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

(On Video Conference from High Court at Srinagar)

Coram:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

(On Video Conference from High Court at Srinagar)

ORDER
06.07.2020

Record of the case has not been received from Jammu Wing.

Adjourned.

List on 8th July 2020.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

(GITA MITTAL)
CHIEF JUSTICE

Srinagar
06.07.2020
Tilak