



Sr. No. 2 2022:JKLHC-JMU:7188-DB

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM No. 7467/2022 in
WP(C) PIL No. 17/2020

Prof. S.K. Bhalla

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. K.S. Johal, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Supreet Singh Johal, Advocate
Mr. S.S. Ahmed, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J and K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG

**Coram: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE REJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE**

ORDER
19.12.2022

CM No. 7467/2022

It is reported that the file is not scanned. Registry is directed to scan the file and list again on 21.12.2022.

Scanned copy of the record of WP(C) PIL No. 24/2020 of the Srinagar Wing be attached along with this file.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

(Tashi Rabstan)
Chief Justice (Acting)

Jammu:
19.12.2022
Pawan Angotra