



2022:JKLHC-JMU:7188-DB

Sr. No. 7

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**

**(Through Virtual Mode)**

WP(C)PIL 17/2020

PROF S K BHALLA

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Rahul Raina, Advocate

**Vs.**

THE UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K TH  
SECY PLANNING DEPTT AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. S. S. Nanda, Sr. AAG

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**21-07-2025**

Status report has since been filed by the respondents.

As prayed, list on 01.09.2025.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)**  
**JUDGE**

**(ARUN PALLI)**  
**CHIEF JUSTICE**

**SRINAGAR**

**21-07-2025**

Aadil